

Sponsorship Opportunities

Team up with Skiles Test Youth Baseball and Softball for our 57th Season in 2021!

Skiles Test Baseball League, Inc. operates a non-affiliated youth baseball and softball league for players age 4 to 13 years old in Northeast Indianapolis. The league does not have any residence requirements and attracts players from all Northeast areas including in Indianapolis: Lawrence Township, Washington Township, Warren Township, and Downtown Indianapolis; Lawrence, IN; Fishers, IN; Carmel, IN; Noblesville, IN; McCordsville, IN; and Pendleton, IN.

Skiles Test Youth Baseball and Softball has welcomed players and families for over 50 years. Our families play at Skiles Test and live and work in our community. We are happy to partner with so many local business and establishments to bring baseball and softball to our youth. Skiles Test operates completely on family and partner involvement. All the work performed to set the game day atmosphere at Skiles Test from preparing the fields to working the concession stand is all done with 100% volunteer time.

















Contacts

Dan Mattingly (317) 919-9005 promotions@skilestest.com

Brian Queck(317) 679-8313
promotions@skilestest.com

Skiles Test Youth Baseball & Softball

Skiles Test Baseball League, Inc. 5868 E 71st St Suite E-169 Indianapolis, IN 46220-4075 www.skilestest.com | @SkilesTest_BBSB promotions@skilestest.com



Sponsorship Options

Team Sponsor - \$300

A team sponsorship with your company name featured predominantly on each player's uniform.

Single Play Sponsor - \$300

A field sponsorship featuring a 3'x4' sign on fence of one field of your choice.

Double Play Sponsor - \$500

A team sponsorship with your company name featured predominantly on each player's uniform; and A field sponsorship featuring a 3'x4' sign on fence of one field of your choice.

Homerun Sponsor (A) - \$900

Three field sponsorships featuring a 3'x4' sign on fence of three fields of your choice; and one team sponsorships with your company name featured predominantly on each player's uniform.

Homerun Sponsor (B) - \$900

Three team sponsorships with your company name featured predominantly on each player's uniform; and one field sponsorships featuring a 3'x4' sign on fence on one fields of your choice.

Grand Slam Sponsor - \$1100

Four field sponsorship featuring a 3'x4' sign on fence on every fields

Scoreboard Sponsor - \$1,500

A scoreboard sponsorship featuring your company logo displayed on a field scoreboard.

\$1500 – one year

or - \$1000 / year for 3+ years

Skiles Test Baseball League, Inc. is a registered non-for-profit (IRC 501(c) (3)) organization. All team sponsors receive a commemorative plaque featuring a photo of your team.

Skiles Test sponsorships can be completed with the form below submitted to a promotions representative or mailed to Skiles Test Youth Baseball and Softball; or completed online at our store: skilestest.siplay.com/MySportsStore

Add a Skiles Test sponsor badge to your website or social media account. Visit our download site: http://www.skilestest.com/Site/Our-Community/Support to get your Skiles Test images.

Skiles Test Youth Baseball & Softball



SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Corporate / Personal Information Legal Name Address City State Zip Printed Name (max 25 characters) Contact Information First Name Last Name Phone Contact Preference Call Text Phone 2 Type O Home O Work O Mobile Email Sponsorship Questionnaire Type Team Sponsorship: \$300 Home Run Sponsorship: $$900 \bigcirc (A) \bigcirc (B)$ Grand Slam Sponsorship: \$900 Single Play Sponsorship: \$300 Scoreboard Sponsorship Team(s) / Player(s) No, this sponsorship can be used as needed. Yes, this sponsorship should be associated with a player or coach. Please specify Player, Coach, or Team: Field Location(s) Mark Patrick (Rookie) Frost (A League) Steven Westhoff (Minor) Bobby Gray (Major) Contribution ○\$ Other (please specify): Please read and choose a response. In consideration of Skiles Test Baseball League's acceptance of this registration form, I(we) grant permission for images of our company's logo and our company/personal name to be utilized on the league or team's jersey, banner, or other printed material as well as websites, social media, and other materials. I(We) have read this liability Waiver, fully understand its terms, understand that I(we) have given up substantial rights by signing it and sign it freely and voluntarily without any inducement ∩ Laccept I do not accept printed name date Signature Please return the completed form in one of the following methods. Any logo or artwork should be provided via email. email: promotions@skilestest.com Promotions

c/o Skiles Test Baseball League, Inc.

Indianapolis, IN 46220-4075

5868 E 71st St Suite E-169

Skiles Test Youth Baseball & Softball

If you postal mail your completed application, please also send an email stating your

Skiles Test Baseball League, Inc. 5868 E 71st St Suite E-169 Indianapolis, IN 46220-4075

desire to sponsor.

www.skilestest.com | @SkilesTest_BBSB promotions@skilestest.com